
1;

1 Li

BUDGET ADJUSTMENT REQUEST

Increa5e/Decrease Between Expenses

Increase/Decrease Between Revenues

Board a (If Aoplj

Budgetiournal ID:

Journal Entry ID:

Date Posted:

Date

Djv;son

Prepared By

Phone:

12119/la

Nana Sanitation District

Cvndi Bolden

707.258.6001

FIscal Year: 2018-2019

N/A

NS0006

Fund Sub-DivIsIon Account ProEnm Descriptions Increase Decrease

7800 7810000 5540D 19730 CCIV Camera Transporter 20,00000

7800 7810000 55500 18705 Sewer System I&l 2018 20.000 DD

Adjustment Totals 20,000.00 20,000.00

Justification: Replacement of CCIV Camera Transporter that was unantIcipated.

Department Authorization Auditor-controller CEO’s Recommendation Board of SupervIsor’s Action - -

Budget Ad;ustmens and Related Journal Budget Adjustment and Related I ) Approve j I Approve
Entry, if applicable, reviewed and approved- Journal Entry, if applcable, approved

as to Aocounting Fo,n I ) Disapprove Date I I Disapprove Date

i2/2 I $ Budget Adjustment is in Accordance with
ate Date Board Resolution 03-112 (>510,000) Agenda Item

C
Depar tnt Read Auditor-Controller County Executive Officer Clerk of the Board of Supervisors

I of 2



DIRECTION TO NAPASAN FINANCE--

Description:

This budget transfer is for the replacement of the CCTV Camera Transporter that was unanticipated.

Please initiate the following budget transfers:

Current Budget:

Capital Project if 18705 - Sewer System l&l 2018

Capital Project if 19730- CCTV Camera Transporter

Decrease:

Capital Project ft 18705 - Sewer System l&l 2018

Increase:

Capital Project ft 19730- CCW Camera Transporter

New Budget:

Capital Project 4 18705 - Sewer System Sd 2018

Capital Project 4 19730- CCTV Camera Transporter

Total

Total

Total

Total

4,898,750

4,898,750

(20,000)

(20,000)

20,000

20,000

4,878,750

20,000

4,898,750

iektq€ke, DAS/CFO

Fince 6 partment bate

/a9//A—
Dafe

Page 2of2- 12/19/2018


